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18272908 RIVERA SANDRA VIVIAN 4 364 a 25-06-23  37.642490 28-03-221 PRO
9 364 a  36.645530PRO

5 364 a  31.990000PRO

21373228 NEGRI MONICA BEATRIZ 1 398 a 23-05-00  35.635710 26-03-022 PRO
5 398 a  31.078000PRO

20114704 FARIA HECTOR ARIEL 9 364 a 22-04-29  41.406320 22-09-293 PRO
4 364 a  39.962900PRO

5 364 a  31.536480PRO

22136056 RUIZ MARIANA INES 2 307 a 19-02-00  42.457890 25-03-244 PRO

23183920 SEMINARA ANDREA VIVI 2 294 a 19-02-00  41.451640 25-03-245 PRO

22268930 MARINOZI ANALIA 2 294 a 19-02-00  41.175890 19-02-006 PRO

17573612 VALDIVIESO EDUARDO D 1 123 a 18-10-29  38.938490 19-05-297 PRO
11 917 a  38.714740PRO

13 917 a  38.642000PRO

14 917 a  38.642000PRO

6 917 a  38.347260PRO

10 917 a  37.922480PRO

8 917 a  36.000000PRO

12 917 a  36.000000PRO

24 917 a  36.000000PRO

21374617 SIERRA JAVIER ALFRED 6 12 a 17-11-16  45.408040 24-08-308 PRO
6 871 a  42.908040PRO

19 871 a  41.292880PRO

17573594 CELIS JORGE OSCAR 9 364 a 15-04-03  33.763330 15-04-039 PRO
4 364 a  33.139330PRO

5 364 a  31.586480PRO

22728530 ROGGERONE PABLO ALEJ 1 398 a 14-08-04  41.835110 15-05-0210 PRO
5 398 a  29.000000PRO

20445346 DOMINGUEZ JORGE DAVI 1 888 a 14-05-00  42.024410 14-05-0011 PRO

17925795 PIVETTA ENRIQUE OMAR 9 895 a 14-05-00  41.340040 20-11-1012 PRO

20445346 DOMINGUEZ JORGE DAVI 13 917 a 14-05-00  40.594090 14-05-0013 PRO
11 917 a  40.255410PRO

14 917 a  40.236910PRO

17925795 PIVETTA ENRIQUE OMAR 4 895 a 14-05-00  39.825620 20-11-1014 PRO

20445346 DOMINGUEZ JORGE DAVI 10 917 a 14-05-00  39.445430 14-05-0015 PRO
6 917 a  39.328370PRO

23340308 CORDOBA MARIA OFELIA 4 315 a 14-05-00  38.271180 18-03-1516 PRO

28406542 EGEA MARIANA DEL VAL 4 315 a 14-05-00  36.603200 14-05-0017 PRO

20445346 DOMINGUEZ JORGE DAVI 24 917 a 14-05-00  33.836300 14-05-0018 PRO
8 917 a  33.806300PRO

12 917 a  33.776300PRO

23340308 CORDOBA MARIA OFELIA 3 315 a 14-05-00  31.255000 18-03-1519 PRO
24 315 a  30.853000PRO

9 315 a  30.769000PRO

28123469 FERNANDEZ DIEGO SEBA 11 133 a 14-05-00  28.317000 14-05-0020 PRO
12 133 a  28.287000PRO

6 133 a  28.067000PRO

8 133 a  28.067000PRO

9 133 a  28.037000PRO

1 133 a  28.037000PRO
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13 133 a  27.915000PRO

14 133 a  27.915000PRO

15 133 a  27.915000PRO

10 133 a  27.915000PRO

19 133 a  27.635000PRO

28406542 EGEA MARIANA DEL VAL 3 315 a 14-05-00  27.383000 14-05-0021 PRO
9 315 a  27.296000PRO

24 315 a  27.193000PRO

28123469 FERNANDEZ DIEGO SEBA 5 133 a 14-05-00  27.165000 14-05-0022 PRO
24 133 a  27.000000PRO

17779803 VALLI MARISA ELENA 9 364 a 12-06-00  34.232000 12-06-0023 PRO
4 364 a  33.250000PRO

5 364 a  31.090000PRO

21374355 GARCÍA JOSE RODOLFO 13 917 a 12-03-29  37.602050 20-03-1524 PRO
6 917 a  37.317610PRO

11 917 a  37.239210PRO

1 123 a  37.195210PRO

10 917 a  31.594000PRO

12 917 a  31.090000PRO

8 917 a  31.060000PRO

14 917 a  31.060000PRO

24 917 a  31.060000PRO

25222131 RUBIRA ANDREA LORENA 11 293 a 11-04-09  41.698190 11-04-0925 PRO

18272932 LEUCRINI PATRICIA RO 7 411 a 11-04-09  41.513780 11-06-0626 PRO

25222131 RUBIRA ANDREA LORENA 1 293 a 11-04-09  40.215470 11-04-0927 PRO
5 293 a  30.764000PRO

12 293 a  30.656000PRO

24 293 a  30.030000PRO

24381071 CANCIANI FANNY EULAL 4 306 a 11-00-29  50.033730 11-00-2928 PRO
9 306 a  41.360200PRO

3 306 a  35.000000PRO

16889949 VARGAS SERAFÍN ANGEL 6 12 a 8-05-00  40.518970 8-05-0029 PRO
6 871 a  40.018970PRO

19 871 a  39.733160PRO

24912249 DAMINATO ANDREA CARI 1 346 a 8-03-16  33.695270 8-03-1630 PRO
6 346 a  32.003130PRO

19 346 a  30.581780PRO

5 346 a  29.671000PRO

30385649 SANCHEZ DAMARIS YENI 2 294 a 7-04-28  28.660320 7-04-2831 PRO

23186941 PICCHIO LAURA RAQUEL 11 898 a 6-05-00  42.711390 6-05-0032 PRO
10 898 a  42.324790PRO

15 898 a  42.296790PRO

19 898 a  41.868430PRO

8 898 a  41.138970PRO

24 898 a  28.450000PRO

12 898 a  28.308000PRO

28683601 GIL JOSÉ RODRIGO 1 123 a 6-03-18  32.359360 13-09-0233 PRO

27478174 FERREYRA ALEJANDRA L 1 398 a 5-11-00  41.141680 11-02-0434 PRO

24047914 GATICA LORENA ELIZAB 2 307 a 5-11-00  34.135740 5-11-0035 PRO



05/11/21

18:10:19

3

Fecha:

Hora:

Página:

ORDEN DE MERITOS CONCURSO DE CONCENTRACION - CERRADO
Esc.: 4-055 "PRESB. CONSTANTINO SPAGNOLO"

AA-MM-DD

Docente

Area

Inc

Cat

An.Tit.Esc Pje. An.Tot.Esc.
AA-MM-DD

Orden Ant. Med.
AA-MM-DD

Cargo

27478174 FERREYRA ALEJANDRA L 5 398 a 5-11-00  28.000000 11-02-0436 PRO

25693733 OLIVARES SANDRA LORE 2 307 a 5-11-00  27.140000 5-11-0037 PRO

25586858 SAN ROMAN LILIANA RU 4 314 a 4-04-00  39.512620 12-04-1738 PRO

17509267 LEONE MARÍA ALEJANDR 1 324 a 4-04-00  39.108830 7-01-2039 PRO

27468259 SIMOIS MONICA CRISTI 4 314 a 4-04-00  37.871790 13-11-1740 PRO

29428321 VARGAS MARIA GABRIEL 1 324 a 4-04-00  35.192700 4-04-0041 PRO

33052846 FRAGAPANE DANIELA AL 1 324 a 4-04-00  32.842560 4-04-0042 PRO

23647903 DAVILA SOCRATES ARIS 4 314 a 4-04-00  31.083140 5-07-0043 PRO
5 314 a  29.207000PRO

9 314 a  29.100000PRO

17509267 LEONE MARÍA ALEJANDR 5 324 a 4-04-00  29.000000 7-01-2044 PRO

27468259 SIMOIS MONICA CRISTI 5 314 a 4-04-00  28.000000 13-11-1745 PRO
9 314 a  28.000000PRO

33052846 FRAGAPANE DANIELA AL 5 324 a 4-04-00  27.750000 4-04-0046 PRO

25586858 SAN ROMAN LILIANA RU 5 314 a 4-04-00  27.030000 12-04-1747 PRO
9 314 a  27.030000PRO

29428321 VARGAS MARIA GABRIEL 5 324 a 4-04-00  26.770000 4-04-0048 PRO

21373088 LABELLA ROXANA MARIS 8 417 a 3-04-00  44.330140 3-04-0049 PRO
19 417 a  33.247500PRO

22597055 DI CARLO SILVIA ALEJ 4 364 a -4-00  39.865950 -4-0050 PRO
9 364 a  39.369410PRO

5 364 a  30.870000PRO

21374617 SIERRA JAVIER ALFRED 6 12 a --  45.408040 --51 PRO

18494494 ABRAHAM ALEJANDRA 6 207 a --  43.077430 --52 PRO

21374617 SIERRA JAVIER ALFRED 6 871 a --  42.908040 --53 PRO

18494494 ABRAHAM ALEJANDRA 6 871 a --  42.577430 --54 PRO
19 871 a  41.861690PRO

21374617 SIERRA JAVIER ALFRED 19 871 a --  41.292880 --55 PRO

17381266 MOLINA MARCELA ALEJA 18 997 a --  33.911670 --56 PRO

23368888 ZARPELLON ALEJANDRA 2 307 a --  33.790030 --57 PRO

14179799 CASAS ANTONIO ISMAEL 1 133 a --  32.554000 --58 PRO
13 133 a  32.544000PRO

11 133 a  32.520000PRO

12 133 a  32.444000PRO

14 133 a  32.382000PRO

28683601 GIL JOSÉ RODRIGO 1 123 a --  32.359360 --59 MEP

17798214 OCHOA MARÍA PAZ 2 307 a --  32.215000 --60 PRO

25508548 ARAYA PAULA VANINA 2 294 a --  32.182740 --61 PRO

26219355 CAMIOLO PABLO ADRIAN 1 324 a --  31.649680 --62 PRO

14179799 CASAS ANTONIO ISMAEL 24 133 a --  31.226000 --63 PRO
8 133 a  31.226000PRO

6 133 a  31.226000PRO

15 133 a  31.060000PRO

19 133 a  31.060000PRO

9 133 a  31.030000PRO

5 133 a  31.030000PRO

10 133 a  31.000000PRO

21374617 SIERRA JAVIER ALFRED 20 871 a --  30.234040 --64 PRO

26998923 SOSA JUAN MARTIN 19 1165 a --  30.000000 --65 PRO
24 1165 a  30.000000PRO
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12 1165 a  30.000000PRO

13 1165 a  30.000000PRO

1 1165 a  30.000000PRO

11 1165 a  30.000000PRO

22693423 CANUTO JOSE ENRIQUE 17 306 a --  29.269230 --66 PRO

26219355 CAMIOLO PABLO ADRIAN 5 324 a --  27.060000 --67 PRO

27625143 INNOCENTE GUSTAVO GE 1 292 a --  25.720460 --68 PRO
5 292 a  25.000000PRO

18272908 RIVERA SANDRA VIVIAN 9 364 b1 25-06-23  32.645530 28-03-2269 PRO

21373228 NEGRI MONICA BEATRIZ 19 398 b1 23-05-00  27.528000 26-03-0270 PRO
5 398 b1  27.078000PRO

20114704 FARIA HECTOR ARIEL 9 364 b1 22-04-29  37.406320 22-09-2971 PRO

22136056 RUIZ MARIANA INES 2 307 b1 19-02-00  38.457890 25-03-2472 PRO

17573612 VALDIVIESO EDUARDO D 19 917 b1 18-10-29  34.572000 19-05-2973 PRO
1 917 b1  34.438490PRO

6 917 b1  34.347260PRO

9 917 b1  32.375000PRO

21374617 SIERRA JAVIER ALFRED 1 871 b1 17-11-16  31.587690 24-08-3074 PRO

17573594 CELIS JORGE OSCAR 9 364 b1 15-04-03  29.763330 15-04-0375 PRO

22728530 ROGGERONE PABLO ALEJ 19 398 b1 14-08-04  36.464440 15-05-0276 PRO
5 398 b1  25.000000PRO

17925795 PIVETTA ENRIQUE OMAR 9 895 b1 14-05-00  37.340040 20-11-1077 PRO

20445346 DOMINGUEZ JORGE DAVI 19 917 b1 14-05-00  36.199550 14-05-0078 PRO
1 917 b1  35.524410PRO

9 917 b1  35.476930PRO

6 917 b1  35.328370PRO

23340308 CORDOBA MARIA OFELIA 4 315 b1 14-05-00  34.271180 18-03-1579 PRO

28406542 EGEA MARIANA DEL VAL 4 315 b1 14-05-00  32.603200 14-05-0080 PRO

23340308 CORDOBA MARIA OFELIA 7 315 b1 14-05-00  26.894000 18-03-1581 PRO

28123469 FERNANDEZ DIEGO SEBA 6 133 b1 14-05-00  24.067000 14-05-0082 PRO
9 133 b1  24.037000PRO

1 133 b1  24.037000PRO

28406542 EGEA MARIANA DEL VAL 7 315 b1 14-05-00  23.103000 14-05-0083 PRO

17779803 VALLI MARISA ELENA 9 364 b1 12-06-00  30.232000 12-06-0084 PRO

21374355 GARCÍA JOSE RODOLFO 6 917 b1 12-03-29  33.317610 20-03-1585 PRO
19 917 b1  33.103210PRO

1 917 b1  32.695210PRO

9 917 b1  31.540570PRO

25222131 RUBIRA ANDREA LORENA 19 293 b1 11-04-09  36.614210 11-04-0986 PRO
1 293 b1  36.215470PRO

18272932 LEUCRINI PATRICIA RO 4 411 b1 11-04-09  32.887780 11-06-0687 PRO

24381071 CANCIANI FANNY EULAL 4 306 b1 11-00-29  46.033730 11-00-2988 PRO

16889949 VARGAS SERAFÍN ANGEL 1 871 b1 8-05-00  34.582780 8-05-0089 PRO

24912249 DAMINATO ANDREA CARI 6 346 b1 8-03-16  28.003130 8-03-1690 PRO
19 346 b1  26.581780PRO

23186941 PICCHIO LAURA RAQUEL 19 898 b1 6-05-00  37.868430 6-05-0091 PRO
8 898 b1  37.138970PRO

27478174 FERREYRA ALEJANDRA L 19 398 b1 5-11-00  33.111260 11-02-0492 PRO

24047914 GATICA LORENA ELIZAB 2 307 b1 5-11-00  30.135740 5-11-0093 PRO
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27478174 FERREYRA ALEJANDRA L 5 398 b1 5-11-00  24.000000 11-02-0494 PRO

25693733 OLIVARES SANDRA LORE 2 307 b1 5-11-00  23.140000 5-11-0095 PRO

25586858 SAN ROMAN LILIANA RU 4 314 b1 4-04-00  35.512620 12-04-1796 PRO

17509267 LEONE MARÍA ALEJANDR 1 324 b1 4-04-00  35.108830 7-01-2097 PRO

27468259 SIMOIS MONICA CRISTI 4 314 b1 4-04-00  33.871790 13-11-1798 PRO

29428321 VARGAS MARIA GABRIEL 1 324 b1 4-04-00  31.192700 4-04-0099 PRO

33052846 FRAGAPANE DANIELA AL 1 324 b1 4-04-00  28.842560 4-04-00100 PRO

23647903 DAVILA SOCRATES ARIS 4 314 b1 4-04-00  27.083140 5-07-00101 PRO

21373088 LABELLA ROXANA MARIS 8 417 b1 3-04-00  40.330140 3-04-00102 PRO

22597055 DI CARLO SILVIA ALEJ 9 364 b1 -4-00  35.369410 -4-00103 PRO

18494494 ABRAHAM ALEJANDRA 6 207 b1 --  39.077430 --104 PRO
1 871 b1  31.826000PRO

21374617 SIERRA JAVIER ALFRED 1 871 b1 --  31.587690 --105 PRO

23368888 ZARPELLON ALEJANDRA 2 307 b1 --  29.790030 --106 PRO

14179799 CASAS ANTONIO ISMAEL 1 133 b1 --  28.554000 --107 PRO

17798214 OCHOA MARÍA PAZ 2 307 b1 --  28.215000 --108 PRO

26219355 CAMIOLO PABLO ADRIAN 1 324 b1 --  27.649680 --109 PRO

14179799 CASAS ANTONIO ISMAEL 6 133 b1 --  27.226000 --110 PRO
9 133 b1  27.030000PRO

26998923 SOSA JUAN MARTIN 24 1165 b1 --  26.000000 --111 PRO
13 1165 b1  26.000000PRO

14 1165 b1  26.000000PRO

12 1165 b1  26.000000PRO

11 1165 b1  26.000000PRO

6 1165 b1  26.000000PRO

10 1165 b1  26.000000PRO

1 1165 b1  26.000000PRO

27625143 INNOCENTE GUSTAVO GE 1 292 b1 --  21.720460 --112 PRO
19 292 b1  21.145000PRO

20114704 FARIA HECTOR ARIEL 9 276 b2 22-04-29  37.906320 22-09-29113 PRO

17573612 VALDIVIESO EDUARDO D 13 123 b2 18-10-29  33.142000 19-05-29114 PRO

21374617 SIERRA JAVIER ALFRED 19 12 b2 17-11-16  37.792880 24-08-30115 PRO

20445346 DOMINGUEZ JORGE DAVI 13 888 b2 14-05-00  37.094090 14-05-00116 PRO

17925795 PIVETTA ENRIQUE OMAR 9 1 b2 14-05-00  35.840040 20-11-10117 PRO

20445346 DOMINGUEZ JORGE DAVI 13 123 b2 14-05-00  35.094090 14-05-00118 PRO

22043313 ADELINET ANDREA RAQU 8 516 b2 14-05-00  25.819000 17-00-09119 PRO
4 516 b2  25.478000PRO

9 516 b2  25.296000PRO

28123469 FERNANDEZ DIEGO SEBA 9 277 b2 14-05-00  24.537000 14-05-00120 PRO

22268876 MORALES DANIEL FRANC 9 276 b2 12-04-00  25.541940 21-00-28121 MEP

21374355 GARCÍA JOSE RODOLFO 13 123 b2 12-03-29  32.102050 20-03-15122 PRO

16889949 VARGAS SERAFÍN ANGEL 19 12 b2 8-05-00  34.233160 8-05-00123 PRO

23186941 PICCHIO LAURA RAQUEL 8 92 b2 6-05-00  35.638970 6-05-00124 PRO
24 92 b2  22.950000PRO

28683601 GIL JOSÉ RODRIGO 19 123 b2 6-03-18  26.967000 13-09-02125 PRO
13 123 b2  26.697000PRO

10 123 b2  26.691000PRO

11 123 b2  26.390360PRO

1 123 b2  26.359360PRO
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6 123 b2  23.520000PRO

8 123 b2  23.490000PRO

12 123 b2  23.490000PRO

14 123 b2  23.490000PRO

26295763 PRIORI MARCELO DANIE 10 766 b2 6-03-18  23.333000 15-00-26126 PRO
11 766 b2  23.253000PRO

14 766 b2  23.210000PRO

15 766 b2  23.193000PRO

12 766 b2  23.193000PRO

24 766 b2  23.133000PRO

13 766 b2  23.120000PRO

19 766 b2  23.073000PRO

28683601 GIL JOSÉ RODRIGO 24 123 b2 6-03-18  22.560000 13-09-02127 PRO

17509267 LEONE MARÍA ALEJANDR 9 276 b2 4-04-00  25.500000 7-01-20128 PRO

25508332 RAJIDO FERNANDO GAST 8 516 b2 3-05-00  24.185000 3-05-00129 PRO
4 516 b2  23.364000PRO

9 516 b2  22.835000PRO

4 158 b2  21.364000PRO

3 158 b2  18.000000PRO

21 158 b2  18.000000PRO

21374617 SIERRA JAVIER ALFRED 19 12 b2 --  37.792880 --130 PRO

18494494 ABRAHAM ALEJANDRA 19 207 b2 --  36.361690 --131 PRO

28683601 GIL JOSÉ RODRIGO 19 123 b2 --  26.967000 --132 MEP
13 123 b2  26.697000MEP

10 123 b2  26.691000MEP

26998923 SOSA JUAN MARTIN 6 701 b2 --  26.500000 --133 PRO

28683601 GIL JOSÉ RODRIGO 11 123 b2 --  26.390360 --134 MEP
1 123 b2  26.359360MEP

6 123 b2  23.520000MEP

8 123 b2  23.490000MEP

12 123 b2  23.490000MEP

14 123 b2  23.490000MEP

26295763 PRIORI MARCELO DANIE 10 766 b2 --  23.333000 --135 MEP
11 766 b2  23.253000MEP

14 766 b2  23.210000MEP

15 766 b2  23.193000MEP

12 766 b2  23.193000MEP

24 766 b2  23.133000MEP

13 766 b2  23.120000MEP

19 766 b2  23.073000MEP

28683601 GIL JOSÉ RODRIGO 24 123 b2 --  22.560000 --136 MEP
20 123 b2  15.990000MEP

22136056 RUIZ MARIANA INES 2 187 c 19-02-00  31.957890 25-03-24137 PRO

17573612 VALDIVIESO EDUARDO D 11 521 c 18-10-29  30.214740 19-05-29138 PRO
14 521 c  30.142000PRO

13 521 c  30.142000PRO

10 521 c  29.422480PRO

24 521 c  27.500000PRO
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15 521 c  24.770000PRO

22728530 ROGGERONE PABLO ALEJ 24 492 c 14-08-04  20.500000 15-05-02139 PRO
8 492 c  20.500000PRO

10 492 c  20.500000PRO

11 492 c  20.500000PRO

12 492 c  20.500000PRO

13 492 c  20.500000PRO

14 492 c  20.500000PRO

20445346 DOMINGUEZ JORGE DAVI 13 492 c 14-05-00  32.094090 14-05-00140 PRO
14 492 c  31.736910PRO

1 492 c  31.024410PRO

17925795 PIVETTA ENRIQUE OMAR 9 1 c 14-05-00  30.840040 20-11-10141 PRO
4 1 c  29.325620PRO

22043313 ADELINET ANDREA RAQU 4 516 c 14-05-00  20.478000 17-00-09142 PRO

28123469 FERNANDEZ DIEGO SEBA 9 277 c 14-05-00  19.537000 14-05-00143 PRO
1 133 c  17.037000PRO

9 133 c  17.037000PRO

4 133 c  16.165000PRO

22268876 MORALES DANIEL FRANC 9 276 c 12-04-00  20.541940 21-00-28144 MEP

23186941 PICCHIO LAURA RAQUEL 8 898 c 6-05-00  30.138970 6-05-00145 PRO
2 92 c  17.780000PRO

28683601 GIL JOSÉ RODRIGO 13 719 c 6-03-18  23.697000 13-09-02146 PRO

26295763 PRIORI MARCELO DANIE 10 719 c 6-03-18  18.333000 15-00-26147 PRO
11 719 c  18.253000PRO

14 719 c  18.210000PRO

1 719 c  18.193000PRO

12 719 c  18.193000PRO

24 719 c  18.133000PRO

13 719 c  18.120000PRO

27506931 GERLO DIEGO DUILIO 13 719 c 6-03-18  10.574500 8-02-28148 PRO
19 719 c  10.379500PRO

11 719 c  10.181000PRO

14 719 c  10.149500PRO

12 719 c  10.120000PRO

24 719 c  10.120000PRO

10 719 c  10.090000PRO

1 719 c  10.060000PRO

28683577 SANCHEZ MARTIN ESTEB 19 719 c 6-03-17  13.935000 6-03-17149 MEP
13 719 c  13.892000MEP

1 719 c  13.632000MEP

12 719 c  13.073000MEP

14 719 c  13.060000MEP

24 719 c  13.043000MEP

10 719 c  13.043000MEP

11 719 c  13.043000MEP

24047914 GATICA LORENA ELIZAB 2 307 c 5-11-00  23.135740 5-11-00150 PRO
1 423 c  20.657000PRO

25693733 OLIVARES SANDRA LORE 2 307 c 5-11-00  16.140000 5-11-00151 PRO

25586858 SAN ROMAN LILIANA RU 4 314 c 4-04-00  28.512620 12-04-17152 PRO
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27468259 SIMOIS MONICA CRISTI 4 314 c 4-04-00  26.871790 13-11-17153 PRO

17509267 LEONE MARÍA ALEJANDR 9 276 c 4-04-00  20.500000 7-01-20154 PRO

23647903 DAVILA SOCRATES ARIS 4 314 c 4-04-00  20.083140 5-07-00155 PRO

25508332 RAJIDO FERNANDO GAST 4 516 c 3-05-00  18.364000 3-05-00156 PRO
1 61 c  17.874000PRO

19 61 c  17.415000PRO

5 61 c  16.493000PRO

11 61 c  16.111960PRO

12 61 c  14.461500PRO

24 61 c  13.441000PRO

21373088 LABELLA ROXANA MARIS 8 237 c 3-04-00  35.830140 3-04-00157 PRO
8 417 c  33.330140PRO

2 423 c  24.490500PRO

1 423 c  23.778500PRO

22597055 DI CARLO SILVIA ALEJ 19 61 c -4-00  31.208010 -4-00158 PRO
1 61 c  27.426840PRO

12 61 c  22.374000PRO

5 61 c  22.370000PRO

11 61 c  22.340000PRO

24 61 c  22.180000PRO

14179799 CASAS ANTONIO ISMAEL 13 574 c --  24.044000 --159 PRO
14 574 c  23.882000PRO

28683601 GIL JOSÉ RODRIGO 13 719 c --  23.697000 --160 MEP

23368888 ZARPELLON ALEJANDRA 2 307 c --  22.790030 --161 PRO

14179799 CASAS ANTONIO ISMAEL 8 574 c --  22.726000 --162 PRO
1 133 c  21.554000PRO

26998923 SOSA JUAN MARTIN 6 701 c --  21.500000 --163 PRO

17798214 OCHOA MARÍA PAZ 2 307 c --  21.215000 --164 PRO

14179799 CASAS ANTONIO ISMAEL 4 133 c --  20.226000 --165 PRO
9 133 c  20.030000PRO

26998923 SOSA JUAN MARTIN 1 1165 c --  19.000000 --166 PRO

26295763 PRIORI MARCELO DANIE 10 719 c --  18.333000 --167 MEP
11 719 c  18.253000MEP

14 719 c  18.210000MEP

12 719 c  18.193000MEP

1 719 c  18.193000MEP

24 719 c  18.133000MEP

13 719 c  18.120000MEP


